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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

JlykaHb B.B.
KHonb MN.M.
3axapkis B.IM.
Bep6osewbkui f.I.
PalikoBcbkuii M1
Lemyaa B.l.
demunaacb Ab.
JlntBUHIB P.
[onota B.b.
lpabap B.T.
lpabap B.T. -2
XansopoHko B.B.
lnoryce O.
lonota B2
Jdemngacb AB. -2
Jemunpacs A. 3
KansopoHko B.B.
Kanbba A2
Kanbba AA.
JlntBuHiB [.
JlykaHb B.2
Mnakca A.
Mnakca [. 2
Lemyga B2
Wnynak AA.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2021
IBaHropopg

Kny6 TepHoninb

B 237 11/ 48.803953 /] 29.7804243
12.09.2021 07:59:56

fAlcHo

4

80
321.056
0

0

0

Kop,

280118
284056
284060
284008
283861
284045
284071
284025
284063
284012
280125
284082
280021
280127
280123
283858
280122
280036
284019
284069
280119
284034
283859
283860
283728

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

19
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:48:46
13:04:06
1348.09
1035.82
11:48:46
13:22:04
01:33:18
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
659.80
629.37
348.87
284.14
244.69
238.03
208.84
154.06
14343
124.71
32.12
25.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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